

Name(s) as you

## The Villages North Jewish Chavurah

The mission of North Chavurah is

To promote Jewish traditions and culture,

To keep abreast of current events of interest to the Jewish community,

And

To inspire fellowship among its members.

## Membership \$11 PER PERSON

All Chavurah members are expected to participate and assist in the planning and implementation of at least one Chavurah program.

Additional participation fees may be collected for specific activities or events.

wish them to appear on your name tags				
Street Address				
City ST ZIP Code				
Your Village				
Landline Phone				
Cell Phone				
E-Mail Address				
E-Mail Address				
I live here (circle one)	Full Time	Part Time	Re	nt
mission of the				
<ul> <li>mission of the</li> <li>Summarize any organization, e</li> </ul>	Chavurah.  special skills you have indete.  hbership year is J	cluding hobbies and spo	orts that could	enhance future programs or the  ber 31st of each year.
mission of the solution of the solution of the solution organization, solution organization, solution organization.  The men solution of the s	Chavurah.  special skills you have indete.  hbership year is J	Ianuary 1 through Membership 6	orts that could gh Decem 509-230-1	enhance future programs or the  ber 31st of each year.
mission of the Summarize any organization, of The men  With your complete The Villages I	Chavurah.  I special skills you have incepted.  Inbership year is J Maddy,  Peted application and you payable to:	Ianuary 1 through Membership 6	gh Decem 509-230-1	enhance future programs or the  ber 31st of each year.  968  Maddy Stafford, TVNJC  674 Leeds Place
mission of the Summarize any organization, of The men  With your complete The Villages I	Chavurah.  I special skills you have incepted.  Inbership year is J Maddy,  Peted application and you payable to:	Ianuary 1 through Membership 6	orts that could  gh Decem  609-230-19  Derson  SEND TO:	enhance future programs or the  ber 31st of each year.  968  Maddy Stafford, TVNJC  674 Leeds Place The Villages, FL 32162
mission of the solution of the solution of the solution organization, solution organization, solution of the s	Chavurah.  Is special skills you have incets.  Inbership year is J Maddy,  Eted application and you payable to:  North Jewish Chavurah	Ianuary 1 through Membership 6  Uncheck for \$11 per page of the control of the co	orts that could  gh Decem  609-230-19  Derson  SEND TO:	enhance future programs or the  ber 31st of each year.  968  Maddy Stafford, TVNJC  674 Leeds Place The Villages, FL 32162
mission of the solution of the solution of the solution organization, solution organization, solution of the men solution.  The men solution of the solution o	Chavurah. To special skills you have incepted. The special skills you	Ianuary 1 through Membership 6  Uncheck for \$11 per page of the control of the co	orts that could  gh Decem  609-230-19  Derson  SEND TO:	enhance future programs or the  ber 31st of each year.  968  Maddy Stafford, TVNJC  674 Leeds Place The Villages, FL 32162